MSO )

Trail des Paccots

Trail 17KM - Vétérans 1 Dames

08.06.2014
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Nom, prénom

BOTTERON CATHERINE

DETROIS GABRIELE

VON SPEE JASMINE

CHUIT VERONIQUE

GIBBONS SHANNON

BRASEY BRIGITTE

COLOMB CATHERINE

VIONNET ANNE-CLAUDE

BAUMANN CATHERINE

DESSAUX ISABELLE

DI MILLA FUSAGLIA CAROLINE

MONDO SONIA

COCHARD CHRISTINE

MEIER ANNE

SCIBOZ JANIQUE

OBERSON ISABELLE

LUCIANI DOMINIQUE

GUILLET VERONIQUE

PARADIS CHRISTINE

OUDRY NATHALIE

GODEL YVONNE

JENNI ALBIERI CENDRINE

DROZ ANGELIQUE

BERTHOUD-LEDERGERBER

CAROLE

CLAES DUBIED SANDRINE

Localité

CERNIER

EPALINGES

COLOGNY

GENEVE

GENEVE

ATTALENS

GILLY

GRANGES

OLLON

EPALINGES

PRILLY

PUPLINGE

CHATONNAYE

PRILLY

LE PAQUIER

LE PAQUIER

PRILLY

LA TOUR DE TREME

VUADENS

VIRY

FRIBOURG

LUTRY

VERSEGERES

URDORF

LOVATENS

Canton

NE

VD

GE

GE

GE

FR

VD

FR

VD

VD

VD

GE

FR

VD

FR

FR

VD

FR

FR

FR

VD

VS

ZH

VD

Nati
Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

AUS

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

SuI

FRA

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

SuI

Sul

Catégorie

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Année

1965

1969

1973

1973

1972

1970

1972

1974

1972

1966

1974

1974

1971

1973

1969

1972

1972

1972

1969

1968

1968

1969

1970

1968

1974

Tours

Temps total

02:08:04.505

02:24:23.717

02:39:29.212

02:40:43.426

02:42:19.848

02:45:15.777

02:45:58.457

02:46:23.022

02:46:57.802

02:47:49.209

02:50:28.306

02:52:26.358

02:54:25.897

02:56:38.795

02:57:03.837

02:58:45.822

02:59:01.434

02:59:08.878

02:59:08.918

03:01:23.161

03:09:18.096

03:12:40.349

03:14:05.977

03:21:34.465

03:21:50.697

Ecart

16:19.212

31:24.707

32:38.921

34:15.343

37:11.272

37:53.952

38:18.517

38:53.297

39:44.704

42:23.801

44:21.853

46:21.392

48:34.290

48:59.332

50:41.317

50:56.929

51:04.373

51:04.413

53:18.656

1:01:13.591

1:04:35.844

1:06:01.472

1:13:29.960

1:13:46.192
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MSO )

Trail des Paccots

Trail 17KM - Vétérans 1 Dames

08.06.2014

26
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32

635

634

475

488

574

532

474

Nom, prénom

SOSTER CORINNE

GEORGE VICTORIA

SAVARD CAROLINE

DUBOIS ANNE

HELOUIS MARIE

MAGNIN-MODOUX JOSIANE

TERNEU SOPHIE

Localité

ESSERTES

CHESIERES

TATROZ

SERVION

LYON

BROC

SINT-STEVENS-WOLUWE

Canton

VD

VD

FR

VD

FR

Nati
Sul

GBR

SuI

Sul

FRA

Sul

BEL

Catégorie

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Trail 17KM -
Vétérans 1
Dames

Année

1968

1971

1967

1967

1973

1969

1972

Tours

Temps total

03:27:08.581

03:27:27.688

03:28:33.258

03:28:33.317

03:46:35.447

03:51:34.618

DNS

Ecart
1:19:04.076

1:19:23.183

1:20:28.753

1:20:28.812

1:38:30.942

1:43:30.113
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